
				      

JANUARY/FEBRUARY
SPECIAL EDITION: 2021 Guide to Museums
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Security

Fine Art Portfolio: Birds, Dogs & Horses
	 Portfolio Submissions Due: Sun, Nov 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, Dec 4
	 Ad Materials: Mon, Dec 7
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, Dec 9

Special Advertising Sections:
	 • Celebration of Fine Art
	 • Lighthouse ArtCenter (LAC)
	 • Southeastern Wildlife Exposition (SEWE)
	 • Women Artists of the West (WAOW)

MAY/JUNE
SPECIAL EDITION: Art Renewal Center (ARC)
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Insurance

Fine Art Portfolio: Couples
	 Portfolio Submissions Due: Mon, Mar 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, Apr 2
	 Ad Materials: Mon, Apr 5
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, Apr 7

Special Advertising Sections:
	 	• American Women Artists (AWA)
	 • 	Art Renewal Center (ARC)
	 • 	Oil Painters of America (OPA)

MARCH/APRIL
SPECIAL EDITION: 7th Annual Collectors 
of Contemporary Realist Art
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Framing

Fine Art Portfolio: Architectural Facades
	 Portfolio Submissions Due: Fri, Jan 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, Jan 29
	 Ad Materials: Mon, Feb 1
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, Feb 3

Special Advertising Section:
	 • Auctions	
	 • Collector’s Showcase 
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NOVEMBER/DECEMBER
SPECIAL EDITION: 5th Annual Figurative 

Art Convention & Expo (FACE)
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Fire Protection

Fine Art Portfolio: Self Portraits
	 Portfolio Submissions Due: Wed, Sep 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, Oct 1
	 Ad Materials: Mon, Oct 4
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, Oct 6

Special Advertising Section:
	 • Art Renewal Center (ARC)
	 • FACE Faculty Showcase
	 • Figurative Art Showcase
		 • Portrait Showcase

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER
SPECIAL EDITION: Realism
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Conservation

Fine Art Portfolio: Wildlife
	 Portfolio Submissions Due: Thu, July 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, July 30
	 Ad Materials: Mon, Aug 2
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, Aug 4

Special Advertising Sections:
	 • 	American Impressionist Society  

		 National  Juried Exhibition (AIS)
	 • 	Salmagundi American Masters
	 • 	Western Art Showcase

JULY/AUGUST
SPECIAL EDITION: Sculpture
COLLECTOR SAVVY: Climate Control

Fine Art Portfolio: Florals & Gardens
Portfolio Submissions Due: Sat, May 15

Advertising Deadlines:
	 Space Reservation: Fri, Jun 4
	 Ad Materials: Mon, June 7
	 Press-Ready Ads: Wed, June 9

Special Advertising Sections:
	 • National Sculpture Society (NSS)
	 • Museum Bookstore Guide
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Contact your Fine Art Connoisseur Marketing Specialist for more information, or e-mail us at marketinginfo@streamlinepublishing.com.
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